Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory
Mission Preparatory

Mission Preparatory

Department Total Wages

Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching
Teaching

$53,479
$53,479
$52,958
$52,479
$50,958
$50,479
$30,000
$26,500
$25,375
$25,375
$24,063
$23,375
$23,187
$21,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,451
$14,651
$18,003
$12,286
$12,034
$44,355
$6,750
$6,173
$5,716
$5,777
$8,497
$5,384
$5,353
$5,031



