Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$53,479	\$12,451
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$53,479	\$14,651
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$52,958	\$18,003
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$52,479	\$12,286
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$50,958	\$12,034
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$50,479	\$44,355
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$30,000	\$6,750
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$26,500	\$6,173
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$25,375	\$5,716
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$25,375	\$5,777
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$24,063	\$8,497
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$23,375	\$5,384
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$23,187	\$5,353
Teacher		Mission Preparatory	Teaching	\$21,250	\$5,031